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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa

22 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

H H N
22 Prova 17/09/2022 10:47
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:17 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 10:43:02.562 1:44.388 29.359 37.993 37.036 147,3
2 10:44:41.626 1:39.064 24.204 37.837 37.023 183,7
3 10:46:23.147 1:41.521 26.080 38.233 37.208 185,6
4 10:48:02.226 1:39.079 24.218 37.961 36.900 181,8
5 10:49:41.677 1:39.451 24.303 38.106 37.042 183,7
6 10:51:20.869 1:39.192 24,173 37.977 37.042 182,4
7 10:53:01.009 1:40.140 24.977 38.103 37.060 185,9
8 10:54:43.274 1:42.265 24.312 40.000 37.953 180,3
9 10:56:25.097 1:41.823 24.939 38.909 37.975 175,0
10 10:58:06.208 1:41.111 24.494 38.773 37.844 176,5
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 10:43:03.316 1:45.243 29.618 38.430 37.195 148,6
2 10:44:42.761 1:39.445 24.090 38.298 37.057 184,3
3 10:46:22.371 1:39.610 24.475 38.045 37.090 183,1
4 10:48:01.427 1:39.056 24.100 37.912 37.044 185,6
5 10:49:40.652 1:39.225 24.110 38.173 36.942 185,6
6 10:51:20.027 1:39.375 24.059 38.227 37.089 185,9
7 10:53:01.615 1:41.588 23.960 40.588 37.040 186,2
8 10:54:43.732 1:42.117 24.130 39.825 38.162 179,7
9 10:56:25.762 1:42.030 24.635 39.533 37.862 174,8
10 10:58:07.123 1:41.361 24.579 39.128 37.654 172,8
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 10:43:07.020 1:48.718 32.097 38.856 37.765 147,5
2 10:44:46.992 1:39.972 24.338 38.273 37.361 180,0
3 10:46:26.967 1:39.975 24.362 38.062 37.551 175,9
4 10:48:06.915 1:39.948 24.185 38.170 37.593 183,4
5 10:49:46.671 1:39.756 24,179 38.175 37.402 183,7
6 10:51:26.993 1:40.322 24.261 38.651 37.410 182,7
7 10:53:06.916 1:39.923 24.265 38.265 37.393 179,4
8 10:54:50.903 1:43.987 24.452 40.057 39.478 172,2
9 10:56:32.548 1:41.645 24.671 38.808 38.166 166,9
10 10:58:14.501 1:41.953 24.667 38.929 38.357 169,0
(46) Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso
1 10:43:09.179 1:49.872 32.657 39.697 37.518 151,3
2 10:44:50.269 1:41.090 24.476 38.860 37.754 172,8
3 10:46:31.174 1:40.905 24.319 38.574 38.012 180,9
4 10:48:12.513 1:41.339 24.546 38.810 37.983 179,1
5 10:49:54.200 1:41.687 24.509 39.077 38.101 179,4
6 10:51:35.471 1:41.271 24.467 39.036 37.768 181,2
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:17

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 10:53:16.485 1:41.014 24,199 38.987 37.828 185,2
8 10:54:59.820 1:43.335 24.390 40.590 38.355 181,2
9 10:56:42.331 1:42.511 24.884 39.718 37.909 175,6
10 10:58:25.148 1:42.817 25.017 39.736 38.064 184,9
(107) Ernani Kuhn
1 10:43:07.423 1:48.672 32.017 38.841 37.814 147,9
2 10:44:49.089 1:41.666 24.747 38.925 37.994 173,4
3 10:46:30.963 1:41.874 24.672 38.717 38.485 180,9
4 10:48:12.841 1:41.878 25.054 38.823 38.001 180,6
5 10:49:54.526 1:41.685 24.472 38.981 38.232 177,3
6 10:51:35.747 1:41.221 24.443 38.942 37.836 180,3
7 10:53:16.791 1:41.044 24.413 38.759 37.872 180,9
8 10:55:00.637 1:43.846 24.448 40.775 38.623 182,1
9 10:56:43.481 1:42.844 24.674 39.780 38.390 179,1
10 10:58:25.472 1:41.991 24.599 39.315 38.077 180,9

(65) Guilherme Sirtoli / Vinicius Bortolozo

1 10:43:09.839 1:50.174 32.504 39.772 37.898 150,2
2 10:44:50.974 1:41.135 24.448 38.631 38.056 180,6
3 10:46:33.537 1:42.563 25.989 38.702 37.872 183,1
4 10:48:15.049 1:41.512 24.666 38.864 37.982 168,5
5 10:49:56.561 1:41.512 24.580 38.887 38.045 171,4
6 10:51:38.481 1:41.920 24.608 38.968 38.344 174,5
7 10:53:20.687 1:42.206 24.660 39.416 38.130 168,2
8 10:55:02.996 1:42.309 24.530 39.761 38.018 1714
9 10:56:45.608 1:42.612 24.873 39.709 38.030 172,8
10 10:58:27.766 1:42.158 24.689 39.287 38.182 177,0
(4) Augusto C. de Freitas
1 10:43:10.358 1:51.911 33.300 40.972 37.639 147,7
2 10:44:51.591 1:41.233 24.448 39.219 37.566 175,9
3 10:46:32.185 1:40.594 24.530 38.496 37.568 184,0
4 10:48:13.972 1:41.787 24.533 39.134 38.120 181,8
5 10:49:55.950 1:41.978 25.007 39.075 37.896 170,1
6 10:51:38.238 1:42.288 24.994 39.003 38.291 176,8
7 10:53:21.108 1:42.870 24.800 39.286 38.784 177,6
8 10:55:04.457 1:43.349 24.871 39.856 38.622 176,8
9 10:56:48.031 1:43.574 25.111 39.815 38.648 175,0
10 10:58:40.170 1:52.139 24.981 39.836 47.322 175,3
(111) Leo Rufino
1 10:43:07.260 1:45.877 28.411 39.154 38.312 159,1
2 10:44:48.773 1:41.513 24,718 38.883 37.912 174,5
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa
23 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km ..;.;.
22 Prova 17/09/2022 10:47 . . . .
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:17 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 10:46:30.919 1:42.146 24.743 38.717 38.686 177,0
4 10:48:13.773 1:42.854 25.236 39.271 38.347 170,6
5 10:49:55.669 1:41.896 24.857 38.945 38.094 173,4
6 10:51:39.279 1:43.610 24.892 39.000 39.718 178,5
7 10:53:27.848 1:48.569 24.767 42.207 41.595 173,4
8 10:55:27.243 1:59.395 27.281 45.615 46.499 150,4
9 10:57:32.324 2:05.081 28.637 47.995 48.449 163,1
10 10:59:46.024 2:13.700 31.847 48.355 53.498 158,6

(82) Cezar Martins

1 10:43:13.157 1:54.480 34.173 40.226 40.081 145,9

2 10:44:54.416 1:41.259 24.785 38.903 37.571 166,4
p3 10:48:40.105 3:45.689 24.732 52.012 173,9

4 10:50:28.505 1:48.400 40.081 38.041 133,3
p5 10:52:34.994 2:06.489 27.383 40.450 1824

6 10:54:33.074 1:58.080 43.128 42.833 141,7

7 10:56:17.550 1:44.476 24.996 40.785 38.695 168,7

8 10:58:00.504 1:42.954 25.029 39.854 38.071 165,4

9 10:59:44.079 1:43.575 24.982 40.016 38.577 179,1
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Turismo Nacional - 4@ Etapa
23 Etapa Turismo Nacional Pro Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 km

22 Prova 17/09/2022 10:47 . ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:41:17

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mathias de Valle (16) 1 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17
Juninho Berlanda (17) 2 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 16 16 16
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 3 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
Augusto C. de Freitas (4) 4 4 111 111 111 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
Cezar Martins (82) 5 82 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Ernani Kuhn (107) 6 107 46 46 46 111 111 4 65 65 65 65
R. Santos (1) 7 1 65 65 4 4 4 65 4 4 4 4
Thiago Tambasco / Fabiano Cardoso (46) 8 46 4 4 65 65 65 111 111 111 111 111
Guilherme Sirtoli / Vinicius Bortolozo (65) 9 65 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
Leo Rufino (111) 10 1M1
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